
The Salvation Army 615 Watchung Ave - Monday, Wednesday, Thursday 12 pm - 1 pm
Crescent Ave Presbyterian Church 716 Watchung Ave - 11/14, 11/21, 11/28, 12/6, 12/19,
& 12/26- 11:30am
The Lord's Kitchen 515 West 4th St - Wednesdays & Thursday 4 pm - 6 pm
Muslim Community Soup Kitchen 321 Grant Ave - Saturday 1 pm - 2 pm
Mt. Olive Baptist Church 216 Liberty St - 3rd Saturday 12 pm - 2 pm
St. Mary’s Sunday Dinner Program  516 West 6th Street - Sundays 3pm - 4pm
Grace's Kitchen 600 Cleveland Ave - Last 5 days of month except Sundays 11//25,
11/27, 11/28, 11/29, & 11/30 and 12/26, 12/27, 12/28, 12/29, & 12/30 from 11:30am - 1pm

Covenant United Methodist Church 631 East Front St - Monday 3 pm - 5 pm
El Centro Hispano Americano 525 East Front St - Tuesday 10 am - 11 am
The Salvation Army 615 Watchung Ave - Tuesday thru Thursday 9:30 am - 11:30 am
Bianca Flowers, Inc. 145 Park Ave - 2nd, 3rd & 4th Tuesday 10 am - 12 pm
Greater Refuge Church of Christ 600 Grant Ave - 2nd & 4th Tuesday 2 pm - 4 pm
Plainfield YMCA Food Security Project Lot 7 Near Scott Drugs - 2nd & 4th Thursdays
10 am - 12 pm
SHEELD/Shiloh Food Pantry 515 West 4th St - 3rd & 4th Saturday 9 am - 12 pm
New Covenant Church 225 East 7th St - 1st & 3rd Saturday 9 am - 1 pm
& Farmers Market 1st Wednesday 9 am - 12 pm
Church of the Living God 434 East 4th St - 3rd Saturday 9 am - 1 pm
Community Church of God 417 West 6th St - 3rd Saturday 8:30 am - 10:30 am
JoAnne Hollis Gardens - Community Center, 543 West 3rd St, Plainfield, NJ (Every 3rd
Thursday from 10 am - 4 pm) (lunch break 12 pm to 1pm)
Crescent Ave Presbyterian Church - Bag lunches every weekday, except Tuesdays  
from 10am - 10:30am

60 years or older   
Unable to shop for yourself  
Unable to prepare a meal for yourself

SOUP KITCHENS/PREPARED FOODS

FOOD PANTRIES - (NON-PERISHABLE FOOD MAY INCLUDE
MEAT, BREAD, FRESH VEGGIES)

MEALS ON WHEELS

If you are in need of home delivered meals and reside in 
Union County, you may be eligible
Must meet the following criteria:

Please call meals on wheels at 908.486.5100. 
In order for your request to be processed you  must provide 
name, address, phone number and date of birth.

PLAINFIELD COALITION OF
EMERGENCY FOOD PROVIDERS

CANNED
GOODS



The Salvation Army 615 Watchung Ave - Lunes, Miércoles, Jueves 12:00pm - 1:00pm
Crescent Ave Presbyterian Church 716 Watchung Ave - Martes 111/14, 11/21, 11/28,
12/6, 12/19, & 12/26- 11:30am
The Lord's Kitchen 515 West 4th St - Miércoles Y Jueves 4:00pm - 6:00pm
Muslim Community Soup Kitchen 321 Grant Ave - Sábado 1:00pm - 2:00pm
Mt. Olive Baptist Church 216 Liberty St - Tercer Sábado 12:00pm - 2:00pm
St. Mary’s Sunday Dinner Program 516 West 6th Street - Domingos 3pm - 4pm
Grace's Kitchen 600 Cleveland Ave - Últimos 5 días del mes excepto Domingos
11//25, 11/27, 11/28, 11/29, & 11/30 and 12/26, 12/27, 12/28, 12/29, & 12/30 desde las
11:30am - 1pm

Covenant United Methodist Church 631 East Front St - Lunes 3:00pm - 5:00pm
El Centro Hispano Americano 525 East Front St - Martes 10:00am - 11:00am
The Salvation Army 615 Watchung Ave - Martes a Jueves 9:30am - 11:30am
Bianca Flowers, Inc. 145 Park Ave - Segundo, Tercer, y Cuarto Martes 10:00am -
12:00pm
Greater Refuge Church of Christ 600 Grant Ave - Segundo y Cuarto Martes 2:00 pm -
4:00pm
Plainfield YMCA Food Security Project Lot 7 Near Scott Drugs - Segundo y Cuarto
Jueves 10:00am - 12:00pm
SHEELD/Shiloh Food Pantry 515 West 4th St - Tercer y Cuarto Sábado 9:00am -
12:00pm
New Covenant Church 225 East 7th St - Primer y Tercer Sábado 9:00am - 1:00pm y
Mercado de Vegetables y Verduras Primer Miércoles 9:00am - 12:00pm
Church of the Living God 434 East 4th St - Tercer Sábado 9:00am - 1:00pm
Community Church of God 417 West 6th St - Tercer Sábado 8:30am - 10:30am
JoAnne Hollis Gardens - Community Center, 543 West 3rd Street, Plainfield, NJ ( Cada
tercer jueves de 10 am - 4pm (pausa para el almuerzo de 12 pm - 1 pm)
Crescent Ave Presbyterian Church - Almuerzos en bolsa todos los días de la semana,
excepto los martes 10am - 10:30am en punto

60 años o más *Incapaz de comprar por sí mismo  
Incapaz de preparar una comida por sí mismo

COMEDORES/ALIMENTOS PREPARADOS

DISPENSAS DE ALIMENTOS - (ALIMENTOS NO PERECEDEROS
PUEDEN INCLUIR CARNE,PAN, Y VERDURAS FRESCAS)

COMIDAS A DOMICILIO- "MEALS ON WHEELS"
Si necesita comidas a su domicilio y reside en el condado de 
Union, puede ser elegible si cumple con los siguientes criterios:

Por favor llame a "Meals on Wheels" al 908.486.5100. 
Para que su solicitud sea procesada usted debe proporcionar 
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COALICIÓN DE ALIMENTOS DE
EMERGENCIA DE PLAINFIELD 

PRODUCTOS
ENLATADOS


